
www.messymoosesocks.com Spring/Summer 2024



What’s better than toasty toes?
What’s better than comfy soles?

What’s better than keeping your feet on the ground?
What’s better than goofy gags, frantic fun and superb socks?

Not much… Except all of these things together!

Messy Moose Socks takes 80 years of giftware experience to bring 
you the comfi est, silliest socks around. With over 100 designs, plush 
charms and anti-slip treads, there’s a sock to make every foot happy. 

You’ve seen the rest… Now here’s the mess!

Slipper



3

3-1
29087
Plaid Adult

3-2
29089
Leopard Adult

3-3
29088
Zebra Adult

3-4
29140
Rainbow Adult

3-5
28154
Good Vibes Youth

3-6
28153
Be Kind Youth

3-7
28155
Cat Youth

New Adult and Youth Designs



4

4-4
27171 Cow Jumped Over the Moon

4-3
27177 Football

4-2
27178 Basketball

4-6
27173 Mary Had a Little Lamb

4-5
27172 Humpty Dumpty

4-8
27175 Blue Ice Cream

New for 2024!

4-7
27174 Pink Ice Cream

4-1
27179 Baseball



5

5-3
27142 Unicorn Tie Dye

5-2
27141 Butterfl y Tie Dye

5-1
27144 Butterfl y

5-5
27058 Ladybug

5-4
27060 Unicorn

5-8
27030 Santa Claus

5-7
27087 Reindeer

Toddler Size

All Messy Moose socks 
have slip-resistant treads 

on the soles

5-6
27070 Bunny





7

7-4
27117 Otter

7-5
27118 Lion

7-2
27115 Giraffe

7-1
27114 Elephant

7-3
27176 Red Panda

The Wildlife Series!

7-8
27061 Sloth

7-7
27036 Panda

7-6
27133 Tiger

7-9
27116 Timber Wolf

New!

7-3
27176 Red Panda

New!

New Design!



8

8-3
27069 Dalmation

8-7
27148 Donkey

8-5
27028 Purple Puppy
8-5
27028 Purple Puppy

8-4
27050 St. Bernard

8-6
27049 Cat

8-8
27143 Cow/Pig Mismatch

8-2
27018 Airplane

8-1
27012 Train



9

9-2
27068 Cowboy

9-6
27137 Pineapple

9-5
27022 Horse, Blue

9-4
27021 Horse, Pink

9-2 9-3
27019 Horse

9-8
27086 Cup Cake 

9-9
27139 Donut 

9-7
27138 Cherry

9-1
27003 Squirrel

9-6



10



11

11-2
27113 Black Bear & Cub

11-3
27112 Down the Creek Beaver

11-8
27008 Husky

11-9
27007 Polar Bear

11-7
27038 Pine Tree Moose

Toddler Size! Northwood Designs!

11-5
27052 Camp Fire Black Bear

11-1
27145 Meadow Moose

11-4
27076 Coyote

11-6
27066 Bison



12-8
27006 Hockey Stick Black Bear

12-7
27023 Black Bear, Pink

12-1
27067 Mountain Moose/Black Bear 
Mismatch

12-2
27057 Meadow Moose/Black Bear 
Mismatch

12-3
27153 Black Bear Moose 
Mis-Match Chair

12-4
27156 Hockey Mis-Match

12-3 12-4

12-6
27064 Black Bear, Plaid

12-5
27054 Moose, Plaid



13

13-5
27024 Maple Leaf Beaver

13-7
27063 Black Bear, Plaid 
with Maple leaf

13-8
27053 Moose, Canada Plaid
with Maple leaf

13-4
28001 Canada Sock Monkey

13-6
27051 Maple Leaf Black Bear

13-3
27001 Maple Leaf Moose

Maple Leaf Designs!

13-1
27152 Mismatch Chair Canada

13-2
27155 Canada Hockey Mis-Match

13-1
27152 Mismatch Chair Canada

13-2
27155 Canada Hockey Mis-Match



14

14-1
27165 Adirondacks Mis-Match

14-2
27157 Alaska Northern Lights

14-3
27154 Newfoundland Jelly Bean Row

14-4
27158 Upper Penninsula Mis-Match

14-5
27163 Minnesota Mis-Match

14-6
27111 Niagara Falls

14-9
27055 Black Bear Smoky Mtns.

14-7
27159 Colorado Campfi re Blue
27161 Montana Campfi re Blue
(Not Shown)

14-8
27160 Colorado Campfi re Pink
27162 Montana Campfi re Pink
(Not Shown)

New!Name Drops! Adding more all the time!

14-9
27055 Black Bear Smoky Mtns.

14-614-6
27111 Niagara Falls27111 Niagara Falls

14-1



15

New!

15-3
27059 Colorado Moose/
Black Bear Mismatch

15-4
27040 Alberta Black Bear
27039 Alberta Moose (not shown)

15-5
27041 B.C. Moose
27042 B.C. Black Bear (not shown)

15-8
27004 Stars & Stripes Elephant

15-7
27005 Stars & Stripes Donkey

15-6
27016 Moose, Fleur-de-lys

15-2
27132 UP NORTH Moose/
Black Bear Mismatch

15-1
27121 Alaska Polar Bear



16



17

17-4
27062 Llama

17-5
27032 Owl

More Fun Socks!

17-7
27056 Country Raccoon

17-3
27025 Dinosaur

17-1
27124 Bee

17-6
27074 Sasquatch

17-8
27085 Mammoth

17-2
27119 White Tail Deer



18

18-3
27048 Crab

18-1
27071 Mermaid

18-2
27147 Flamingo



19

Seashore!

19-2
27009 Sailboat Lobster

19-3
27017 Puffi n

19-8
27044 Alligator

19-4
27034 Dolphin, Pink

19-5
27169 Turtle

19-7
27033 Shark

19-1
27047 Lighthouse Lobster

19-6
27010 Whale

New!



20



21

21-5
29086 Cupcake - Adult

21-1
29137 Pineapple - Adult

21-3
29138 Cherry - Adult

21-2
26137 Pineapple - Mommy & Me
Twin Set

21-4
26138 Cherry - Mommy & Me
Twin Set

21-6
29139 Donut - Adult

Mommy and Me!

Youth Size!

21-7
28152 Tie Dye Unicorn - Youth



2222

Polar Fleece Slipper Socks
with cozy cool designs and anti-slip treads

22-2
26600 Reindeer/Moose - Youth

22-3
26500 Reindeer/Moose 
Baby (0-12 months)

22-1
26700 Reindeer/Moose - Ladies

22-3
22-1 22-2



Page# Item# Description Size Price
Page 3 New Adult and Youth Designs!
3-1 29087 Plaid Adult $5.00
3-2 29089 Leopard Adult $5.00
3-3 29088 Zebra Adult $5.00
3-4 29140 Rainbow Adult $5.00
3-5 28154 Good Vibes Youth $4.50
3-6 28153 Be Kind Youth $4.50
3-7 28155 Cat Youth $4.50
Page 4 New for 2024!
4-1 27179 Baseball Toddler $4.00
4-2 27178 Basketball Toddler $4.00
4-3 27177 Football Toddler $4.00
4-4 27171 Cow Jumped Over the Moon Toddler $4.00
4-5 27172 Humpty Dumpty Toddler $4.00
4-6 27173 Mary Had a Little Lamb Toddler $4.00
4-7 27174 Pink Ice Cream Toddler $4.00
4-8 27175 Blue Ice Cream Toddler $4.00
Page 5 Toddler Size
5-1 27144 Butterfly Toddler $4.00
5-2 27141 Butterfly Tie Dye Toddler $4.00
5-3 27142 Unicorn Tie Dye Toddler $4.00
5-4 27060 Unicorn Toddler $4.00
5-5 27058 Ladybug Toddler $4.00
5-6 27070 Bunny Toddler $4.00
5-7 27087 Reindeer Toddler $4.00
5-8 27030 Santa Claus Toddler $4.00
Page 7 The Wildlife Series!
7-1 27114 Elephant Toddler $4.00
7-2 27115 Giraffe Toddler $4.00
7-3 27176 Red Panda     NEW! Toddler $4.00
7-4 27117 Otter Toddler $4.00
7-5 27118 Lion Toddler $4.00
7-6 27133 Tiger Toddler $4.00
7-7 27036 Panda Toddler $4.00
7-8 27061 Sloth Toddler $4.00
7-9 27116 Timber Wolf Toddler $4.00
Page 8
8-1 27012 Train Toddler $4.00
8-2 27018 Airplane Toddler $4.00
8-3 27069 Dalmation Toddler $4.00
8-4 27050 St. Bernard Toddler $4.00
8-5 27028 Purple Puppy Toddler $4.00
8-6 27049 Cat Toddler $4.00
8-7 27148 Donkey Toddler $4.00
8-8 27143 Cow/Pig Mismatch Toddler $4.00
Page 9
10-1 27003 Squirrel Toddler $4.00
10-2 27068 Cowboy Toddler $4.00
10-3 27019 Horse Toddler $4.00
10-4 27021 Horse, Pink Toddler $4.00
10-5 27022 Horse, Blue Toddler $4.00
10-6 27137 Pineapple Toddler $4.00
10-7 27138 Cherry Toddler $4.00
10-8 27086 Cup Cake Toddler $4.00
10-9 27139 Donut Toddler $4.00
Page 11 Northwood Designs!
11-1 27145 Meadow Moose Toddler $4.00
11-2 27113 Black Bear & Cub Toddler $4.00
11-3 27112 Down the Creek Beaver Toddler $4.00
11-4 27076 Coyote Toddler $4.00
11-5 27052 Camp Fire Black Bear Toddler $4.00
11-6 27066 Bison Toddler $4.00

Page# Item# Description Size Price
Page 11
11-7 27038 Pine Tree Moose Toddler $4.00
11-8 27008 Husky Toddler $4.00
11-9 27007 Polar Bear Toddler $4.00
Page 12
12-1 27067 Mountain Moose/Blk Bear Mismatch Toddler $4.00
12-2 27057 Meadow Moose/Blk Bear Mismatch Toddler $4.00
12-3 27153 Black Bear Moose Mis-Match Chair Toddler $4.00
12-4 27156 Hockey Mis-Match Toddler $4.00
12-5 27054 Moose, Plaid Toddler $4.00
12-6 27064 Black Bear, Plaid Toddler $4.00
12-7 27023 Black Bear, Pink Toddler $4.00
12-8 27006 Hockey Stick Black Bear Toddler $4.00
Page 13
13-1 27152 Mismatch Chair Canada Toddler $4.00
13-2 27155 Canada Hockey Mis-Match Toddler $4.00

Maple Leaf Designs!
13-3 27001 Maple Leaf Moose Toddler $4.00
13-4 28001 Canada Sock Monkey Toddler $4.00
13-5 27024 Maple Leaf Beaver Toddler $4.00
13-6 27051 Maple Leaf Black Bear Toddler $4.00
13-7 27063 Black Bear, Plaid w/ Maple Leaf Toddler $4.00
13-8 27053 Moose, Canada Plaid w/ Maple Leaf Toddler $4.00
Page 14 Name Drops!  Adding more all the time!   NEW!
14-1 27165 Adirondacks Mis-Match  Toddler $4.00
14-2 27157 Alaska Northern Lights Toddler $4.00
14-3 27154 Newfoundland Jelly Bean Row Toddler $4.00
14-4 27158 Upper Penninsula Mis-Match Toddler $4.00
14-5 27163 Minnesota Mis-Match Toddler $4.00
14-6 27111 Niagara Falls Toddler $4.00
14-7 27159 Colorado Campfire Blue Toddler $4.00
Not Shown 27161 Montana Campfire Blue Toddler $4.00
14-8 27160 Colorado Campfire Pink Toddler $4.00
Not Shown 27162 Montana Campfire Pink Toddler $4.00
14-9 27055 Black Bear Smoky Mountains Toddler $4.00
Page 15
15-1 27121 Alaska Polar Bear Toddler $4.00
15-2 27132 Up North Moose/Blk Bear Mismatch Toddler $4.00
15-3 27059 Colorado Moose/Blk Bear Mismatch Toddler $4.00
15-4 27040 Alberta Black Bear Toddler $4.00
Not Shown 27039 Alberta Moose Toddler $4.00
15-5 27041 B.C. Moose Toddler $4.00
Not Shown 27042 B.C. Black Bear Toddler $4.00
15-6 27016 Moose, Fleur-de-lys Toddler $4.00
15-7 27005 Stars & Stripes Donkey Toddler $4.00
15-8 27004 Stars & Stripes Elephant Toddler $4.00
Page 17   More Fun Socks!
17-1 27124 Bee Toddler $4.00
17-2 27119 White Tail Deer Toddler $4.00
17-3 27025 Dinosaur Toddler $4.00
17-4 27062 Llama Toddler $4.00
17-5 27032 Owl Toddler $4.00
17-6 27074 Sasquatch Toddler $4.00
17-7 27056 Country Raccoon Toddler $4.00
17-8 27085 Mammoth Toddler $4.00
Page 18   Seahore!
18-1 27071 Mermaid Toddler $4.00
18-2 27147 Flamingo Toddler $4.00
18-3 27048 Crab Toddler $4.00
Page 19 
19-1 27047 Lighthouse Lobster Toddler $4.00

US Dollar Prices2024 Pricelist



Page# Item# Description Size Price
19-2 27009 Sailboat Lobster Toddler $4.00
19-3 27017 Puffin Toddler $4.00
19-4 27034 Dolphin, pink Toddler $4.00
19-5 27169 Turtle       NEW! Toddler $4.00
19-6 27010 Whale Toddler $4.00
19-7 27033 Shark Toddler $4.00
19-8 27044 Alligator Toddler $4.00
Page 21 Mommy and Me!
21-1 29137 Pineapple Adult $5.00
21-2 26137 Pineapple Twin Set $8.50
21-3 29138 Cherry Adult $5.00
21-4 26138 Cherry Twin Set $8.50

6 pair minimum/item with the following exceptions: 
Momma & Me! Sets: 3 pairs / Ladies Polar Fleece: 3 pairs / Youth Polar Fleece: 4 pairs / Baby Polar Fleece: 4 pairs

US Dollar Prices2024 Pricelist

Page# Item# Description Size Price
Page 21
21-5 29086 Cupcake Adult $5.00
21-6 29139 Donut Adult $5.00
21-7 28152 Tie Dye Unicorn Youth  $4.50
Page 22 Polar Fleece Slipper Socks
22-1 26700 Reindeer/Moose Ladies $8.00
22-2 26600 Reindeer/Moose      Youth $7.00
22-3 26500 Reindeer/Moose Baby $6.50



Ask us about our
Messy Moose Socks

Rack Program!

www.messymoosesocks.com



CANADA
Parkdale Novelty Co. Ltd.
44 Colville Road, Toronto, Ontario M6M 2Y4
Tel: 416.789.2687     Fax: 416.789.0497   
Toll Free: 800.387.8565
         @messymoosesocks
www.messymoosesocks.ca                 

U.S.A.
Creature Comforts Toys Inc. 
3909 Witmer Road, Niagara Falls, NY 14305     
Fax: 416.789.0497   
Toll Free: 800.667.2327
         @messymoosesocks
www.messymoosesocks.com             
         


